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
• MLS # 502621

$112K

SO
LD

COURTNEY AVE - EDGEMONT - FLORENCE
• Totally Remodeled!
• Mid Century Charmer
• One Level/Painted Brick
• 3 Bedrooms/2 Baths

• New Hardwoods
• Living/Dining/Den
• Beams/Built-ins
• Double Fireplace (Gas)

• Lovely Porch/Landscaping
• Bermuda Shutters
• Circular Drive
• Sec. System/MLS # 503664

$330K

TWIN OAK DRIVE - FLORENCE

• Custom Built
• Corner Lot
• 3 Bedrooms/2 Baths
• Greatroom/Fireplace
• Large Kitchen/Dining
• Master BR/Main Level

• Lovely Hardwoods
• Fabulous Front Porch
• Lg Fenced Backyard
• Patio/Storage Shed
• Detached Workshop
• MLS # 504318

$245K

BLAZE DRIVE - FLORENCE
• One Level Brick
• Great Room/ Fireplace
• 3 Bedrooms/2 Baths

• Formal Dining
• Lg Kitchen/Breakfast
• Sunroom/Deck

• Lg Fenced Backyard
• Security System
• MLS # 504337

$198K
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Ted Wylie
Broker Associate

Multi-Million Dollar Producer

256-415-5151
tedwylie.com

4466
5599

4422
-11

11275 Hwy 157
Corner Lot, High traffic flow!

Commercial lot & building next to
Dollar General in Cloverdale, AL.

1.14 acres

0 Dogwood Circle
Great waterfront lot in Muscle Shoals.
Walk to water! Best price on Wilson

Lake!

1211 Glendora
New construction in Tuscumbia!

4 BR/2BA, 9 ft ceilings, large, open
kitchen, sprinkler system & much more!

PEN
DING

1901 Berry
Hickory Hills area, 3BD/2BA home
w/mother-in-law suite. Home has
formal living and dining, den w/FP.

New flooring, 2 car garage.

111 Wedgewood Dr.
Creekwood w/basement. Large home
w/unfinished basement, concrete drive
around the home. New carpet, new
central unit, kitchen w/bar &
much more! One owner.

NEW
PRICE

17450 CR 8
Shop & Track- Room to grow your
business! Multi use commercial
buildings & MotoCross Park.

7.74 acres.

401 River Bluff Dr.
3 BR/ 2 full baths, updated kitchen
w/island, mother-in law suite/

apartment

PEN
DING

218 Baker Dr.
Near UNA, North Florence, 2 lots -
almost 1 acre. Wooded lot within

walking distance to UNA

19253 Hwy. 20
2 Acres Central area, large porch over-
looking a level 2 acres. Great starter

home or rental property

19251 Hwy. 20
8.45 Acres, Central area 3BR/2BA w/
large den & FP, hardwood floors, large
eat in kitchen, storage in carport,

central heat & air, patio & outbuilding

13, 14, 15, 16 Ricky Drive
4 separate lots w/view of Wilson Lake,
close to Robert Trent Jones Golf Course

1203 Glendora Ave.
New construction just off Hwy 72. level
lot w/many upgrades, large living room,
9 ft. ceilings w/fireplace. Pick colors

& flooring now!

31861 CR 8
St. Florian/Greenhill area. 3BR/2BA
complete update! New flooring, paint,
roof & more! Covered deck on 1/2 acre.

PEN
DING

County Road 91
Lot has interest in common lot
on Wheeler Lake w/pier

PEN
DING

120 Cardinal Lane
St. Florian area! Beautiful 5BR/4BA,
2 acres, formal dining,Primary BR on
main level w/fireplace, open floor plan

PEN
DING

14050 HWY 20
Free standing building on Hwy 20, was a
restaurant, plumbing is still ready to go,
large dining & kitchen area, separate

garage on property w/ 3 bays
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Ted Wylie
Broker Associate

Multi-Million Dollar Producer

256-415-5151
tedwylie.com

See any
property in
the Shoals!

Go to
tedwylie.com

446655994433-11

75 Lime Kiln Cove Rd.
Lot on Wilson Lake w/pier & boat
house. Year round water, concrete
seawall, 2 slip boathouse & 2 boat

lifts w/pier. Private lot.

811 S. Jefferson
24.63 Acres in Tuscumbia. Custom
build 3 BR/4 BA home, 2 kitchens,
hardwood flooring, custom cabinets,
formal dining, breakfast area,

detached 2 car garage

1200 Glendora
New construction in Tuscumbia!

Open floor plan, kitchen w/island,
granite, 9 ft. ceilings, walk in

closets & much more!

16135 Hwy 14
15 acres. 4BD/2BA farmhouse w/
2 workshops, covered patio, front
porch w/gazebo, large bonus
room upstairs. Tons of extras!

NEW
PRIC

E

120 Lakeshore Dr.
Waterfront Muscle Shoals, best priced
lake lot on Wilson Lake. 100 feet on the
wwater with some trees. Property prepared
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